
Date Days Time VI VII VIII

21.02.19 Thursday 7:00 - 9:30 Art/P.T. /Yoga Sanskrit/Music Computer/SUPW

22.02.19 Friday 7:00 - 9:30 Computer/SUPW Art/P.T./Yoga G.K.

23.02.19 Saturday 7:45 - 2:00 G.K. M.Science Art/P.T. /Yoga

25.02.19 Monday 7:00 - 9:30 Sanskrit/Music Computer/SUPW M.Science

26.02.19 Tuesday 7:45 - 2:00 M.Science G.K. Sanskrit/Music

Date Days VI VII VIII
28.02.19 Thursday  - Social.Science Hindi Maths

01.03.19 Friday  - Science Maths Hindi

03.03.19 Sunday  - English Science Social.Science

10.03.19 Sunday  - Hindi English Science

17.03.19 Sunday  - Maths Social.Science English

• It is mandatory for all the students to appear in the Annual Exams No Re- Exam Shall be conducted.

• All the students must come at the reporting time. Late Comers shall be not be allowed to enter the  premises and write the papers. 

• In any case, during exam days no student shall be relieved before the home time else the exam will be cancelled. 

Red Rose Senior Secondary School
Annual Examination Scheme 2018-19

       The following exams will be conducted during schools hours.                        

Reporting Time from [28th Feb, 2019 - 7.45a.m.]

Reading Time - 8.15 a.m. - 8.30 a.m

Dispersal Time - 11.30 a.m.
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